
EVX KGM

EVX
Accessories



EVX KGM

SIDE STEP

 Fixed type with optimal design

 Safety securing with nonskid pattern

 Strong durability with double frame structure

 Size (L x W x H) : 1,600 x 110 x 70 mm

 Net weight : 6 kg 

PART NO PART NAME

09AP04110A STEP ASSY-SIDE [SET]

09AP0411L0 STEP ASSY-SIDE-LH

09AP0411R0 STEP ASSY-SIDE-RH



EVX KGM

DOOR GARNISH

PART NO PART NAME

09AP041D01 GARNISH ASS'Y - FRT DOOR-LH

09AP041D02  GARNISH ASS'Y - FRT DOOR-RH

09AP041D03 GARNISH ASS'Y - RR DOOR-LH

09AP041D04 GARNISH ASS'Y - RR DOOR-RH



EVX KGM

CROSS BAR 

PART NO PART NAME

09AP041800 ROOF FLAT CARRIER

PART NO PART NAME

09APA4190B CROSS BAR ASSY [SET]

09AP0419F0 CROSS BAR ASSY-FRT

09AP0419R0 CROSS BAR ASSY-RR

FLAT CARRIER



EVX KGM

ROOF CLIMBING HANDLE 

PART NO PART NAME

09AP041R01 HANDLE ASS'Y - ROOF CLIMBING (SILVER)

 Useful when loading & unloading from ROOF FLAT CARRIER 

 Available color: Silver



EVX KGM

STORAGE BOX

PART NO PART NAME

09AP04122A STORAGE BOX ASSY-C PILLAR [SILVER]

 Extra external storage suitable for outdoor activities  

(ex. camping equipment such as lantern) 

PART NO PART NAME

09AP04123A STORAGE BOX ASSY-C PILLAR [BLACK]

 2 PCS keys provided

 Available color: silver, black



EVX KGM

AIR COMPRESSOR & WATERTANK

PART NO PART NAME

09APA41C10 AIR COMPRESSOR WATER TANK SET-PORTABLE



EVX KGM

TENT & CURTAIN

PART NO PART NAME

09APA41T20 CAR-TENT (TORRES) AFTERMARKET 

PART NO PART NAME

09APA41C20 MULTI CURTAIN (TORRES) AFTERMARKET 

 Size: 2,060 x 1,680 x 1,530 (mm) / color: black 
 Components: tent skin, poles (3 pcs)
 250D ripstop, teflon, PU, UV coating  

 Components: front glass curtain, 1st row curtain (2 pcs), 
2nd row curtain (2 pcs), bag (2 pcs), user manual 

 D200 polyester / color: black



EVX KGM

AIR MAT

PART NO PART NAME

09AP04150A AIR MAT ASSY

 Color: Gray

 Air pump cigar jack: DC 12V

 Mounting after folding 2nd row

 Dimension: L 1,850 mm x W 1,340 mm x H 120 mm

 Material: PVC/Flocking 

 Components: Main, Air cushion, Air pump, Nozzle gender, Repair kit, Bag



EVX KGM

PART NO PART NAME

09APA41U10 HANGER ASS'Y - UMBRELLA

UMBRELLA HANGER

 3 in 1 (umbrella hanger, tailgate spot lamp, hazard light)

 Spot lamp: automatically turns on when tailgate door opens



EVX KGM

PART NO PART NAME

09AP04140A EMERGENCY ESCAPE KIT

 Color: Black

 Battery capacity: Li-ion 3.7V 2200mAh

 Dimension: L 181 mm x W 91.3 mm x H 27 mm

 Battery charging: DC 5V/1A(USB-C Type)  

 Components: Main, USB cable, User manual 

① Magnet
② Hammer
③ Seat belt cutting
④ LED display
⑤ Battery charging signal
⑥ LED power & charging terminal

EMERGENCY ESCAPE KIT



EVX KGM

No Group PART NO PART NAME

1
SIDE STEP 

*KBA certification
in progress

09AP04110A STEP ASSY-SIDE [SET]

09AP0411L0 STEP ASSY-SIDE - LH

09AP0411R0 STEP ASSY-SIDE - RH

2 EXTERIOR

09APA4190B CROSS BAR ASSY [SET]

09AP0419F0 CROSS BAR ASSY - FRT

09AP0419R0 CROSS BAR ASSY - RR

09AP041800 ROOF FLAT CARRIER

09AP041R01 HANDLE ASS'Y - ROOF CLIMBING(SILVER)

09AP04122A STORAGE BOX ASSY - C PILLAR [SILVER]

09AP04123A STORAGE BOX ASSY - C PILLAR [BLACK]

3
DOOR

GARNISH

09AP041D01 GARNISH ASS'Y - FRT DOOR - LH

09AP041D02  GARNISH ASS'Y - FRT DOOR - RH

09AP041D03 GARNISH ASS'Y - RR DOOR - LH

09AP041D04 GARNISH ASS'Y - RR DOOR - RH

ITEM LIST



EVX KGM

No Group PART NO PART NAME

4 INTERIOR 09AP041M0A SERVICE MAT ASSY - MESH AFTERMARKET

5 CAMPING

09AP04150A AIR MAT ASSY

09APA41T20 CAR-TENT (TORRES) AFTERMARKET

09APA41C20 MULTI CURTAIN (TORRES) AFTERMARKET

09APA41C10 AIR COMPRESSOR WATER TANK SET - PORTABLE

6 SAFETY 09AP04140A EMERGENCY ESCAPE KIT

7 CONVENIENCE 09APA41U10 HANGER ASS'Y - UMBRELLA AFTERMARKET

ITEM LIST


